
SOLO RESULTS

Traditional Female
4 - 5

1st 201 - Lila Evitts
2nd 199 - Adrienne Woods
3rd 289 - Aria Libert

6 - 7
1st 139 - Aubrey Ravesloot
2nd 170 - Brenda Gainey
3rd 302 -

8 - 9
1st 222 - Sydney Bell
2nd 258 - Teagan Blackburn
3rd 155 - Paisley Towns

10 - 11
1st 157 - Rebecca Besse
2nd 143 - Colleena Ralston
3rd 111 - Lauren Chavis

12 - 13
1st 198 - Edith French
2nd 164 - Jessie Queen
3rd 153 - Mattie Maynard

14 - 15
1st 161 - Grayson Long
2nd 195 - Mattie McAbee
3rd 141 - Carleigh Blackburn

16 - 18
1st 163 - Macy Henson
2nd 150 - Lucy White
3rd 179 - Sara Beth Jenkins

19 - 21
1st 151 - Madi Montgomery
2nd 181 - Emily George
3rd 303 - Halea Baker

22 - 26
1st 232 - Morgan Leverett
2nd 236 - Brianna Horrell

Traditional Male
4 - 5

1st 279 - Masen Edwards

6 - 7
1st 149 - Levi Blackburn
2nd 216 - Blake Johnson
3rd 210 - Hendrix Fail

8 - 9
1st 105 - Noah Fennell
2nd 285 - Beau Keith
3rd 271 - Justin Bowman

10 - 11
1st 173 - Junior Miranda

12 - 13
1st 104 - Jacob Fennell
2nd 144 - Eli Maynard
3rd 235 - Rion Gordon

19 - 21
1st 312 - Carter Higgins



Contemporary Female
4 - 5

1st 224 - Jaycee Luttrell
2nd 289 - Aria Libert

6 - 7
1st 139 - Aubrey Ravesloot
2nd 290 - Haven Libert
3rd 208 - Maevry Blair

8 - 9
1st 258 - Teagan Blackburn
2nd 207 - Teagan Blair
3rd 273 - Evelyn Wall

10 - 11
1st 143 - Colleena Ralston
2nd 259 - Gracelyn Burgess
3rd 283 - Addison Wiedner

12 - 13
1st 261 - Emilie Weller
2nd 164 - Jessie Queen
3rd 198 - Edith French

14 - 15
1st 195 - Mattie McAbee
2nd 161 - Grayson Long
3rd 194 - Ansley Parrish

16 - 18
1st 163 - Macy Henson
2nd 182 - Maggie George
3rd 150 - Lucy White

19 - 21
1st 151 - Madi Montgomery
2nd 310 - Emily Garces
3rd 181 - Emily George

22 - 26
1st 232 - Morgan Leverett
2nd 236 - Brianna Horrell

Contemporary Male
4 - 5

1st 279 - Maison Edwards

6 - 7
1st 216 - Blake Johnson
2nd 120 - Callan Munro

8 - 9
1st 105 - Noah Fennell

10 - 11
1st 173 - Junior Miranda

12 - 13
1st 235 - Rion Gordon

16 - 18
1st 300 - Zachary Rumley

Flatfoot Solos
11 & under

1st 111 - Lauren Chavis
2nd 143 - Colleena Ralston
3rd 285 - Beau Keith

12 - 15
1st 104 - Jacob Fennell
2nd 161 - Grayson Long
3rd 146 - Emily Brown

16 - 20
1st 312 - Carter Higgins
2nd 274 - Abbi Williams
3rd 300 - Zachary Rumley

31 & Over
1st 133 - Jessica Larson
2nd 189 - Judi Lester



Acapella Solos
11 & under

1st 143 - Colleena Ralston
2nd 121 - Maddy Raye Kilcoyne
3rd 205 - Atalie Apida

12 - 15
1st 275 - Mallory Jones
2nd 198 - Edith French
3rd 146 - Emily Brown

16 - 20
1st 310 - Emily Garces
2nd 162 - Avery Walls
3rd 151 - Madi Montgomery

Acapella Duo/Duet
11 & under

1st 251 - Maleia Bryson & Ella Hayes

12 - 15
1st 253 - Jessie Queen & Alexis Hammonds
2nd 256 - Layla Wright & Mattie McAbee

16 - 20
1st 294 - Madi Montgomery & Lucy White
2nd 248 - Emily George & Lexie Skeen
3rd 246 - Rebecca Queen & Maggie George

21 - 30
1st 265 - Kaylee Nelson & Darren Hedrick

30 & Over
1st 266 - Jess & Darren Hedrick

Short Duo/Duet
11 & Under

1st 257 - Toryn Gould & Kylie Thomas

12 - 15
1st 252 - Jessie Queen & Kendall Garcia
2nd 249 - Maggie George & Rori Dominguez
3rd 255 - Abby Atkins & Alexis Hammonds

16 - 20
1st 247 - Grayson Long & Avery Walls
2nd 245 - Ally Snuggs & Paige Davis

21 - 30
1st 250 - Sara Beth Jenkins & Nikki Morgan

Grand Champion Results

Traditional Female
Overall 151 - Madi Montgomery
1st RU 161 - Grayson Long
2nd RU 163 - Macy Henson

Traditional Male
Overall 312 - Carter Higgins
1st RU 104 - Jacob Fennell
2nd RU 149 - Levi Blackburn

Contemporary Female
Overall 151 - Madi Montgomery
1st RU 232 - Morgan Leverett
2nd RU 163 - Macy Henson

Contemporary Male
Overall 235 - Rion Gordon
1st RU 300 - Zachary Rumley
2nd RU 216 - Blake Johnson

Flatfoot
Overall 104 - Jacob Fennell
1st RU 133 - Jessica Larson
2nd RU 312 - Carter Higgins

Acapella
Overall 310 - Emily Garces
1st RU 275 - Mallory Jones
2nd RU 143 - Colleena Ralston

Acapella Duo/Duet
Overall 265 - Kaylee Nelson & Darren Hedrick
1st RU 294 - Madi Montgomery & Lucy White
2nd RU 266 - Jess & Darren Hedrick

Short Duo/Duet
Overall 250 - Sara Beth Jenkins & Nikki Morgan
1st RU 247 - Grayson Long & Avery Walls
2nd RU 252 - Jessie Queen & Kendall Garcia


